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306466 
3066467 
306648 
304679 
921026 
921026 
921026 
921026 
921026 
921026 
921026 

1992 - 

ORBISON, SCOTT E€ 
ORBISON, SCOTT E 
ORBISON, SCOTT E 
CRAIG, HAROLD B 
MURTEL YOUNG 
MARTHA HARRIS 
MARILYN CROTTS 
CAYCE MOORE 
DELORES DIANE GILLIS 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST DIR IRS 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST DIR IRS 

1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FEUND 
306062 
304043 
306064 
3040465 
306140 
304580 
306581 
306582 
306583 
306584 
306585 
306586 
306587 
304588 
“306589 

1992 - 

SIMMGNS MD, TERRILL H 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
MEDCENTER 
GANTT, KATHLEEN R 
WATKINS, 
WATKINS, 
WATKINS, 
SMITHEE, 
SMITHEE, 
SMITHEE, 
GSMITHEE, 
SMITHEE, 
SMITHEE, 
WATKINS, 

. DONALD 

CALAGERA 
CALAGERA 
CALAGERA 

DONALD 
DONALD 
DONALD 
DONALD 
DONALD 
CALAGER 

S
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a
y
 

S
e
y
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1993 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
219387 
220025 
300635 
300796 
300902 
301122 
301142 
301144 
301237 
301314 
301738 
301743 
302237 
302503 
30e515 
302528 
302723 
303304 
303309 
303419 
303540 
303722 
303723 
303724 
303725 
303787 
303788 
304129 
304188 
304240 
304309 
304388 
304663 
304464 
304665 
304666 
304738 
304754 
304759 
304760 
304859 
304868 
304870 
304871 
304948 
304949 
305048 
305048 
305115 
305405 
305435 

305436 
305437 

LEE 
LEE 
LEE 

LEE 

KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION & 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
ALLIED BEARING SUPPLY CO 
TURNPIKE FORD INC 
A-1 FENCE COMPANY 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
VULCAN INC 
TERRA INC 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
SOONER ATRGAS INC 
FRICTION PRODUCTS 
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CQ 
SOUTHSIDE MOWERS 
LAWNMOWERS PLUS SUPPLY CO 
GRAINGER W W INC 
ELF ASPHALT INC 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
DANDI INCORPORATED 
WRIGHT REBAR CO 
ADVANCED TECH ENTERPRISES 
OKLAHOMA STATE 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
SN4P ON TOOLS 
SOQNER ATRGAS INC 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
GRAINGER WW INC 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
FLASHER CO INC 
FLASHER CO INC. 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CQ. 
CHANDLER MATERIALS CO 
NEENAH FOUNDRY 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
FRICTION PRODUCTS 
ARK VALLEY GAS COMPANY 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
POWER SYSTEMS 
EXIDE CORPORATION 

MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
FREIGHT 
TRAVEL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FICA 
HI FICA 

WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 
WORKERS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY 
MACHNRY 
MACHNRY 
MACHNRY 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
CHARGES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
FUEL 
GASOLINE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 
COMP. 

207.47 
25.00 

4,048.19 
18.53 

217.36 
228.88 
75.42 
37.98 
140.00 
89.24 
20.86 

39.52 
135.50 
290.54 
104.86 
419.14 
1863.18 
183.18 
1863.18 
223.03 
185.84 
185.86 
185.686 
185.86 
185.86 
183.18 

1,901.49 
5,733.76 

31.11 
78.00 

872.62 
144.42 
188.58 
240.12 

1,097.43 
28.00 
34.74 
66.56 

1,719.95 
239.80 
38.88 
122.72 

22,005.42 
86.99 

204.74 
39.00 

272.54 
279.00 
399.00 
827.94 
274.77 
542.85 
298.66 
25.00 

8,212.56 
813.00 
14.80 

244.57 
176.25 
100.87 
203.29 
433.44 
98.11 
734.27 
798.00 
474.00 
37.50 
179.47 
380.34 
101.40 

2,933.52 
405.00 

3,251.75 
1,957.98 
285.70 
239.68 
58.74 
440.00 
112.26 


